No. PW012803-15

MODIFICATION NO. 02
RESEARCH AGREEMENT

AGREEMENT NO. SDSM&T-CRC 99-11

This Modification No. 02 is entered into by and between South Dakota School of Mines
& Technolgy, hereinafter referred to as “SDSM&T”, and the City of Rapid City,
hereinafter refered to as “SPONSOR?”, and gives witness that

WHEREAS, SDSM&T and SPONSOR mutually desire to extend said agreement

NOW, THEREFORE, the original agreement including previous modifications (if
applicable) is modified as follows:

A. ARTICLE HII - CONTRACT PERIOD

1. Change the completion date from December 31, 2002 to September
30, 2003.

B. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in effect.

IN WITNESS WHEROF, the parties hereto have caused this modification to be executed
as of the date set forth herein by their duly authorized representatives.

Approved for: Approved for:

South Dakota School of Mines City of Rapid City

and Technology

501 E. St. Joseph Street 300 6™ Street

Rapid City, SD 57701-3995 Rapid City, SD 57701
(signature) (signature)

Timothy G. Henderson
(typed or printed name) (typed or printed name)

Vice President of Business & Admin
(Title) (Title)

(Date) (Date)




